

Competent Authority And District Deputy Registrar Co Operative Societies Palghar And Ors ....RESPONDENT

Due to paucity of time, stand over to 10/03/2026. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

**( FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I )**